附件2：
资格审查表
招聘单位（盖章）：江西司法警官职业学院
	姓名
	
	身份
证号
	
	准考证号
	[bookmark: _GoBack]

	岗位
名称
	
	岗位
类型
	专业技术岗
	岗位代码
	

	岗位条件
	
见公告


	考生提供审查资料
	1.


	
	2.


	
	3.


	
	4.


	审查情况
	




	是否通过
	
审查人签名：                       
年   月   日

	复审情况
	               
   复审人签名：                       
年   月   日

	确认结果
	
考生签名：                       
年   月   日



— 1 —

